Period: Feb 2026 through Feb 2026

County Court
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2
Wheeler  31st District Court 2

Report Report
Month

Year
2026
2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Activity Type No Activity

Appointment

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

True

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Case
Judge Number
Graham ,J 14777
Graham ,J 14802
Graham ,J 14461
Graham,J 14785
Graham,J 14785
Graham ,J 14802
Graham ,J 14349
Emmert, S 14802

Case Style Attorney

Bar

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES, -
VS-,HURTADO,
KIERA RENEE,LENZ,
STEVEN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -
VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,PURCELL
CHILD, -
VS-,PURCELL,
AMIE,PURCELL,
DOUGLAS

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,NUNLEY
CHILDREN, -
VS-,NUNLEY,
TAMARA
MICHELE,CRUZ,
ELMER,HECKS,
MARCELL,ALVAREZ,
JOSE,GRIMES,
DAVION

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,NUNLEY
CHILDREN, -
VS-,NUNLEY,
TAMARA
MICHELE,CRUZ,
ELMER,HECKS,
MARCELL,ALVAREZ,
JOSE,GRIMES,
DAVION

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -
VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES, -

VS-, ANGTON,
DANIELLE,HATCHER,
NAKOA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -

True 15121550

15121550

True

True 00783597

True 24102518

True 24102518

True 15121550

24102518

True

True 15121550

Appointee Appointee Appointee

Appointee

First Name Last Name Position

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

BROOKS
BARFIELD

Ad Litem

SAVANAH  Ad Litem
K

KINGCADE

SAVANAH  Ad Litem
K

KINGCADE

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

SAVANAH  Ad Litem
K

KINGCADE

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

Appointee
Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval

Date Fee Source

02/02/2026 County

02/06/2026

County

02/11/2026 County

02/11/2026 County

02/11/2026 County

02/11/2026 County

02/13/2026 County

02/20/2026 County

Fee
Amount

0.00
125.00

125.00

125.00

750.00

437.50

200.00

375.00

200.00

Hours Billed Bil'ed
Expenses
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00
0 0.00



Wheeler

Wheeler
Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

Wheeler

31st District Court

31st District Court
31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

31st District Court

2

2

2

2

2

2026

2026
2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

2026

Fees

Appointment
Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

Fees

False

True
False

False

False

False

False

False

False

False

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Graham , J

Emmert , S

14785

14777

14802

14461

14785

14785

14802

14349

14802

VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,NUNLEY
CHILDREN, -
VS-,NUNLEY,
TAMARA
MICHELE,CRUZ,
ELMER,HECKS,
MARCELL,ALVAREZ,
JOSE,GRIMES,
DAVION

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES, -
VS-,HURTADO,
KIERA RENEE,LENZ,
STEVEN

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -
VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,PURCELL
CHILD, -
VS-,PURCELL,
AMIE,PURCELL,
DOUGLAS

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,NUNLEY
CHILDREN, -
VS-,NUNLEY,
TAMARA
MICHELE,CRUZ,
ELMER,HECKS,
MARCELL,ALVAREZ,
JOSE,GRIMES,
DAVION

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,NUNLEY
CHILDREN, -
VS-,NUNLEY,
TAMARA
MICHELE,CRUZ,
ELMER,HECKS,
MARCELL,ALVAREZ,
JOSE,GRIMES,
DAVION

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -
VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES, -
VS-,ANGTON,
DANIELLE,HATCHER,
NAKOA

DEPARTMENT OF
FAMILY AND
PROTECTIVE
SERVICES,DARNELL
CHILDREN, -
VS-,DARNELL,
JESSICA

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

True

15121550

15121550

15121550

00783597

24102518

24102518

15121550

24102518

15121550

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

BROOKS
BARFIELD

Ad Litem

SAVANAH  Ad Litem
K

KINGCADE

SAVANAH  Ad Litem
K

KINGCADE

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

SAVANAH  Ad Litem

K.
KINGCADE

VINCENT E. Ad Litem
NOWAK

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

02/20/2026

02/02/2026

02/06/2026

02/11/2026

02/11/2026

02/11/2026

02/11/2026

02/13/2026

02/20/2026

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

County

125.00

0.00
125.00

125.00

125.00

750.00

437.50

200.00

375.00

200.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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2026

Fees

False

Graham , J

14785

DEPARTMENT OF True 15121550 VINCENT E. Ad Litem
FAMILY AND NOWAK
PROTECTIVE

SERVICES,NUNLEY

CHILDREN, -

VS-,NUNLEY,

TAMARA

MICHELE,CRUZ,

ELMER,HECKS,

MARCELL,ALVAREZ,

JOSE,GRIMES,

DAVION
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Attorney

02/20/2026 County

125.00

0.00



