

Court
Activity
Detail
Report
- All

Period: Feb 2026 through Feb 2026

County	Court	Report Month	Report Year	Activity Type	No Activity	Judge	Case Number	Case Style	Attorney	Appointee Bar	Appointee First Name	Appointee Last Name	Appointee Position	Appointee Type	Approval Date	Fee Source	Fee Amount	Hours Billed	Billed Expenses
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Appointment	True												0.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14777	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, - VS.-HURTADO, KIERA RENEE, LENZ, STEVEN	True	15121550		VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, - VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA	True	15121550		VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14461	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,PURCELL CHILD, - VS.-PURCELL, AMIE, PURCELL, DOUGLAS	True	00783597		BROOKS BARFIELD	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS.-NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE, CRUZ, ELMER, HECKS, MARCELL, ALVAREZ, JOSE, GRIMES, DAVION	True	24102518		SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	750.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS.-NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE, CRUZ, ELMER, HECKS, MARCELL, ALVAREZ, JOSE, GRIMES, DAVION	True	24102518		SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	437.50	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, - VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA	True	15121550		VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	200.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14349	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, - VS.-ANGTON, DANIELLE, HATCHER, NAKOA	True	24102518		SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/13/2026	County	375.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Emmert , S	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, -	True	15121550		VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/20/2026	County	200.00	0	0.00

Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS.-NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE,CRUZ, ELMER,HECKS, MARCELL,ALVAREZ, JOSE,GRIMES, DAVION	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/20/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Appointment	True											0.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14777	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, - VS.-HURTADO, KIERA RENEE, LENZ, STEVEN	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/02/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, - VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/06/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14461	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,PURCELL CHILD, - VS.-PURCELL, AMIE,PURCELL, DOUGLAS	True	00783597	BROOKS BARFIELD	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS.-NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE,CRUZ, ELMER,HECKS, MARCELL,ALVAREZ, JOSE,GRIMES, DAVION	True	24102518	SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	750.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS.-NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE,CRUZ, ELMER,HECKS, MARCELL,ALVAREZ, JOSE,GRIMES, DAVION	True	24102518	SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	437.50	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, - VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/11/2026	County	200.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14349	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES, - VS.-ANGTON, DANIELLE,HATCHER, NAKOA	True	24102518	SAVANAH K. KINGCADE	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/13/2026	County	375.00	0	0.00
Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Emmert , S	14802	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,DARNELL CHILDREN, - VS.-DARNELL, JESSICA	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/20/2026	County	200.00	0	0.00

Wheeler	31st District Court	2	2026	Fees	False	Graham , J	14785	DEPARTMENT OF FAMILY AND PROTECTIVE SERVICES,NUNLEY CHILDREN, - VS-,NUNLEY, TAMARA MICHELE,CRUZ, ELMER,HECKS, MARCELL,ALVAREZ, JOSE,GRIMES, DAVION	True	15121550	VINCENT E. NOWAK	Ad Litem	Attorney	02/20/2026	County	125.00	0	0.00
---------	---------------------	---	------	------	-------	------------	-------	---	------	----------	---------------------	----------	----------	------------	--------	--------	---	------